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CADWELD®

TYPE
GT

THERMOWELD®

TYPE
CR-2

THERMOWELD®

MOLD NUMBER
CADWELD®

MOLD NUMBER
CART.
SIZE PK

MOLDS FOR LIGHTNING PROTECTION CABLE

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

1"

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
Q
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
Q
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
Q
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J

M-5090
M-2374
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M-542
M-5094
M-2381
M-5099
M-5095
M-5097
M-5098
M-2382
M-2383
M-2384
M-2385
M-2386
M-550
M-5100
M-5106
M-5105
M-5102
M-5103
M-5104
M-2387
M-2388
M-2389
M-2390
M-2391
M-561
M-2392
M-2393
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M-2400
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CABLE
CODE

GRD ROD
SIZE

GTC-148A
GTC-148B
GTC-148C
GTC-148D
GTC-148E
GTC-148F
GTC-148G
GTC-148H
GTC-148J
GTC-148K
GTC-148L
GTC-142Q
GTC-168A
GTC-168B
GTC-168C
GTC-168D
GTC-168E
GTC-168F
GTC-168G
GTC-168H
GTC-168J
GTC-168K
GTC-168L
GTC-162Q
GTC-188A
GTC-188B
GTC-188C
GTC-188D
GTC-188E
GTC-188F
GTC-188G
GTC-188H
GTC-188J
GTC-188K
GTC-188L
GTC-182Q
GTC-228A
GTC-228B
GTC-228C
GTC-228D
GTC-228E
GTC-228F
GTC-228G
GTC-228H
GTC-228J
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